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SEMANA DEL 17 AL 21 DE FEBRERO

M: mal
JUEVES

ien
20

b

Siesta

MIERCOLES

regular

:B:bien//M:mal// R

Abreviaturas

VIERNES

siesta

P

22

1e

siesta

[

1e

siesta

[3

22

1e

MARTES

29

siesta

P

1e

LUNES

siesta

P

FEBRERO

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

12 INF




